

Ram Nandan Singh

UT Rd Delhi Punjab Duni Singh

Subash Kumar Singh, Mehar (AUC-57)

in the

Uttar P.W.D.

E.C.R.D. W.D. - Ayangabad, Duni Singh

Ay - Ayangabad - Duni Singh

Uttar P.W.D.

110-446101

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(1) Bench Mark Pinner —				
01 NO. wide TMB P-1				
@ Rs. 4452.14 / each Rs.				4452.14
(2) Reference Pinner —				
01 NO. wide TMB P-1				
@ Rs. 2058.98 / each Rs.				2058.98
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land —				
0.29 Hect. wide TMB P-1				
@ Rs. 76926.08 / Ha. — Rs.				22309.26
(4) Cutting of trees —				
02 NO. wide TMB P-1				
@ Rs. 362.67 / each Rs.				725.34
(5) Cost of Embankment				
Lead up to 100 m —				
492.97 m ³ wide TMB P-14				
@ Rs. 177.78 / m ³ — Rs.				87640.26
(6) Cost of Embankment				
Lead up to 100 m —				
419.93 m ³ wide TMB P-14				
@ Rs. 261.18 / m ³ — Rs.				109677.20
Continuation				226862.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7/9) Length of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulder —					
496.69 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ RA. 264.72/m ² — RA.					184428.00
(8/10) Curved Subgrade with well eroded material — do —					
262.71 m ² , wide TMB P-8					
@ RA. 2778.81/m ² — RA.					73002.12
(9/11) Primary WBM Curved — do —					
120.49 m ² , wide TMB P-9					
@ RA. 4235.74/m ² — RA.					510364.20
(10/12) Primary Primer Coat — do —					
879.75 m ² , wide TMB P-11					
@ RA. 57.57/m ² — RA.					50649.20
(11/13) Primary Tack Coat — do —					
879.75 m ² , wide TMB P-11					
@ RA. 19.73/m ² — RA.					17357.20
(12/14) M.S.S Type-B —					
879.75 m ² , wide TMB P-11					
@ RA. 255.86/m ² — RA.					225093.20

Continuation

1944772.00

Sch. 711/4 Part 12

Particulars	Quantity	Rate	Amount
(13) Length of P.C. Reinforcement			
116.78 m			
@ 22.00 / m			2569.16
(14) Hand Shovel work			
95.00 m			
@ 51.25 / m			4868.75
(15) 200 mm Stone			
2.00 m			
@ 271.53 / m			543.06
(16) 200 mm Stone			
2.00 m			
@ 77.25 / m			154.50
(17) Printing & Binding			
19.00 m			
@ 114.28 / m			2171.32
(18) Printing new letter			
88 cm			
@ 0.76 / cm			66.88
(19) Boundary Stone			
20.00 m			
@ 739.54 / m			14790.80

Continuation

2908768

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20/22) 600mm equilateral triangle					
6 no. wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 4140.70 / each sq. m					24841.50
(21/22) 600mm circular					
4 no. wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 5563.93 / each sq. m					22256.00
(22/24) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 no. wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 5418.19 / each sq. m					10836.00
(23/25) Road marking on B.T					
Portion — do —					
46.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 886.50 / m ² — Rs					40779.00
(24/26) Road marking on P.C Portion					
38.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 1005.95 / m ² — Rs					38226.00
(25/27) Rumble Strips —					
Premix B.T carpet					
13.50 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 255.86 / m ² — Rs					3454.00

Continuation

3044160.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(26/28) Road marking Paint 13.50 m ² including P.M. @ RA. 886.50/m ² - RA. 11968.25					
(27/29) Planting of trees 23 no including P-13 @ RA. 1305.16/each RA 30017.20					
(28/30) 21m in Excavation for Foundation 94.36 m ³ , including P-3 @ RA. 405.83/m ³ - RA. 38294.20					
(29/31) P.C.C. 15% Slurry Course in Foundation 12.06 m ³ , including P-4 @ RA. 6264.94/m ³ - RA 75555.20					
(30/32) P.C.C. 20% in S/S 23.53 m ³ , including P-4 @ RA. 6929.72/m ³ - RA 163056.20					
(31/33) 14mm bar reinforcement in Foundation 0.10 MT including P-4 @ RA 73562.07/MT RA 7356.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(32/39) Plain Reinforcement in S/S					
39.900 m ³ wide TM3 P-4					288483 =
@ R. 7230.14/m ³ - R					288284
(33/35) Wall Holes					
36 m ³ wide TM3 P-6					
@ R. 1441.46/m ³ each R.					520150
(34/36) Plain RCC in S/S					
12.86 m ³ wide TM3 P-5					
@ R. 7885.96/m ³ - R					1014132
(35/37) S/S Placeing in S/S					
1.454 + 46 m ³ wide TM3 P-5					1079268 =
@ R. 73774.42/m ³ R					1077112
(36/38) Back Filling behind abutment					
49.18 m ³ wide TM3 P-7					
@ R. 954.26/m ³ - R					469312
(37/39) RCC in Super/S					
4.69 m ³ wide TM3 P-6					
@ R. 8651.50/m ³ - R					40576 =
(38/40) S/S Placeing in S/S					
0.42 m ³ wide TM3 P-6					
@ R. 75323.53/m ³ - R					31636 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(39) (41) Parapet Const. Piece					
do					
1.72 m ³ , wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs. 7230.14/m ³ - Rs.					8676 =
(40) (42) Painting on Parapet					
do					
29.60 m ² , wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs. 139.16/m ² - Rs.					4119 =
(41) (43) Drainage Spout					
4 No. wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs. 279.13 / each Rs.					1117 =
(42) (45) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
do					
20.00 km wide TMB P-7					
@ Rs. 1009.81 / km - Rs.					20196 =
(43) (46) Dis Mantley on C.C					
do					
1.62 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs. 692.77 / m ³ - Rs.					1122 =
(44) (47) Rec pipe MB for culverts					
7.50 m wide TMB P-3					
@ Rs. 7564.59 / m - Rs.					56734 =

Continuation

4083878 =

